Contact: info.irimo@snaeurope.com / www.irimo.com
601V-160-1/601V-200-1
Insulated Combination Pliers
PRODUCT DETAILS
• Insulated combination pliers
• For work on live equipment, up to 1000V
• With induction hardened cutting edge for soft
and hard wire
• Handles: soft grip insulated bimaterial handles for
comfort and control
• Finish: polished
• Material: High performance steel
• Max. cutting edge hardness: 58-65 HRC
• Standard: ISO 5746
• Max. cutting capacity: 1- copper wire, 2- medium
hard wire
Contact: info.irimo@snaeurope.com / www.irimo.com
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
601V-160-1 160 mm 35 mm 24 mm 50 mm 10 mm 1.6 mm 1.0 mm 190 g
601V-180-1 180 mm 38 mm 27 mm 50 mm 10 mm 2.0 mm 1.0 mm 240 g
601V-200-1 197 mm 41.5 mm 29.5 mm 50 mm 11 mm 2.5 mm 1.0 mm 300 g